
10 AOÛT 2016
Résultats Officiels

Clt Clst/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom An S. Club Temps

1 1/SEN-M 152 PHILIPOT JEAN-FRANCOIS 1987 M CABB 38:02.05

2 1/ESP-M 155 SAUTEL FLORIAN 1994 M ESF VALMOREL 41:08.60

3 2/SEN-M 112 DAVID ERIC 1980 M COURCHEVEL SPORTS ALPINISME 41:56.92

4 2/ESP-M 134 WALTMANN VICTOR 1995 M LES TRAILERS DE LA ROSE 42:04.67

5 3/ESP-M 149 JUILLAGUET SWANN 1995 M CABB / LA SPORTIVA 42:57.88

6 3/SEN-M 133 RAUNER MAXIME 1989 M JOG'R SALOMON 43:38.41

7 4/SEN-M 148 DOBERT STEEVE 1980 M CSA 13°BCA 43:51.09

8 4/ESP-M 154 ALLERME CHARLY 1994 M CLUB DES SPORTS VALMOREL 44:11.01

9 1/M1-M 136 KROEHN NIKLAS 1971 M KELAG ENERGY 44:22.72

10 1/JUN-M 139 DULAC QUENTIN 1998 M U.A. MAURIENNE ST JEAN 44:31.01

11 5/SEN-M 142 PALUELLO CEDRIC 1988 M 44:32.70

12 2/M1-M 157 BASSONS CHRISTOPHE 1974 M 44:55.74

13 6/SEN-M 160 BEURET CLEMENT 1992 M CAF MHT 44:56.67

14 7/SEN-M 145 VERNEY ADRIEN 1988 M 45:55.56

15 8/SEN-M 156 BUGNARD DELFIN 1992 M 46:01.74

16 9/SEN-M 141 POLLET-VILLARD FRANCOIS 1991 M PLUM 46:25.95

17 10/SEN-M 159 CAMBET-PETIT-JEAN MAXENCE 1992 M ESF LA FECLAZ 46:50.65

18 11/SEN-M 132 PERBENNES JULIEN 1991 M A2M 47:17.41

19 3/M1-M 423 POPOVITSCH YANN 1974 M COURCHEVEL SPORTS ALPINISME 47:23.47

20 12/SEN-M 694 FRISON-ROCHE PATRICE 1984 M 47:28.04

21 4/M1-M 147 SOYARD HERVE 1968 M 47:51.62

22 1/CAD-M 685 ALLEMOZ THEO 1999 M CAF ALBERTVILLE 48:13.85

23 5/M1-M 137 PROUST CHRISTOPHER 1976 M U.A. MAURIENNE ST JEAN 48:22.30

24 13/SEN-M 161 CHEVAL FLORIAN 1989 M PAYS DE MONTBELIARD TRIATHLON 48:23.67

25 6/M1-M 146 LEFEBVRE PHILIPPE 1973 M 49:03.25

26 7/M1-M 143 PUSSET EMMANUEL 1973 M U.A. MAURIENNE ST JEAN 49:18.67

27 8/M1-M 158 GELIN CEDRIC 1972 M ESF VALMOREL 49:22.53

28 1/MIN-M 140 ABONDANCE DYLANE 2001 M HT ATHELETIC CLUB 49:39.67

29 14/SEN-M 144 HENRIQUES AMAEL 1986 M UAM 49:50.28

30 9/M1-M 151 JUILLAGUET DANIEL 1967 M 49:58.93

31 15/SEN-M 420 GICQUEM FRANK 1987 M S/L CLUB ATHLETISME JEUNESSE 50:34.71

32 10/M1-M 686 LAMBERT PIERRE 1976 M 51:22.14

33 1/M2-M 419 BOMBELLI CHRISTOPHE 1963 M MERIBEL SPORT MONTAGNE 51:42.33

34 11/M1-M 684 CHEVALLIER LAURENT 1971 M CAF ALBERTVILLE 52:47.44

35 2/M2-M 138 DULAC VINCENT 1964 M U.A. MAURIENNE ST JEAN 53:09.49

36 1/SEN-F 426 LEFAILLET ANAIS 1989 F 53:19.04

37 12/M1-M 429 HUDRY LAURENT 1975 M ESF VALMOREL 53:38.72
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Clt Clst/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom An S. Club Temps

38 1/M2-F 150 JUILLAGUET CATHERINE 1962 F CSA / CABB 53:49.09

39 16/SEN-M 422 LEVY CLEMENT 1983 M LYON ATHLETISME 53:56.80

40 1/M1-F 424 BAU GERALDINE 1970 F MERIBEL SPORT MONTAGNE 54:18.82

41 5/ESP-M 418 EDELMANN DYLAN 1994 M 54:21.17

42 17/SEN-M 687 CONTI GUILLAUME 1986 M 55:56.91

43 1/M3-M 702 MORAND GERARD 1952 M 56:47.70

44 2/M1-F 135 KROEHN MARITA 1973 F KELAG ENERGY 57:17.76

45 18/SEN-M 428 TABOURET ROMAIN 1983 M ESF COURCHEVEL 1850 57:21.58

46 19/SEN-M 153 DELATTRE NICOLAS 1983 M 57:48.94

47 13/M1-M 421 FALCOZ VINCENT 1975 M 58:14.80

48 20/SEN-M 693 FLON GREGORY 1977 M 58:42.12

49 14/M1-M 697 BOISSON CHARLES 1974 M 58:49.09

50 15/M1-M 703 WATERFIELD IAN 1974 M 59:12.43

51 16/M1-M 708 GIRARD GREGORY 1975 M COURCHEVEL SPORTS ALPINISME 59:41.62

52 2/M2-F 695 GACHET-MAUROZ PASCALE 1958 F ESF COURCHEVEL 1550 59:43.76

53 21/SEN-M 688 TROSSAT VALERIAN 1982 M 1h00:00.60

54 17/M1-M 700 FIORINA LAURENT 1975 M VANOISE TARENTAISE 1h00:34.13

55 3/M2-M 692 HARSON CHRISTOPHE 1958 M ASPTT BLOIS 1h01:09.94

56 22/SEN-M 425 NOUDELBERG BENJAMIN 1980 M 1h02:15.88

57 2/SEN-F 706 POULET LAURENCE 1977 F COURCHEVEL SPORTS ALPINISME 1h03:40.91

58 2/M3-M 690 ESTEVE CHRISTIAN 1950 M 1h03:57.46

59 4/M2-M 704 MARMOUSET ARNAUD 1965 M 1h04:08.23

60 18/M1-M 699 DI LUZIO MANU 1975 M PLUM 1h04:54.06

61 2/CAD-M 696 BOISSON JULES 2000 M 1h05:27.56

62 5/M2-M 926 ROBINSON MICK 1958 M NOTTS ATHELETIC CLUB 1h05:50.30

63 3/M1-F 837 BOISSON MATHILDE 1973 F 1h07:55.52

64 19/M1-M 698 BUSSON FREDERIC 1971 M 1h08:15.62

65 23/SEN-M 689 LAMBIN MAXIME 1987 M 1h09:33.92

66 3/M3-M 839 BLANC YVES 1954 M ESF COURCHEVEL 1650 1h09:42.13

67 24/SEN-M 836 GREIFFEMBERG JORIS 1987 M 1h09:44.22

68 20/M1-M 427 CORMIER OLIVIER 1974 M AS POMPIER CHAMBERY 1h09:49.79

69 4/M3-M 707 RASTELLO CHRISTIAN 1956 M ESF MERIBEL 1h09:51.26

70 6/M2-M 701 CHEVRIER NOEL 1961 M PLUM 1h10:19.41

71 4/M1-F 705 MANZONI DELPHINE 1974 F 1h11:08.61

72 3/SEN-F 835 GREIFFEMBERG AUDREY 1983 F 1h11:12.78

73 25/SEN-M 691 TIRMACHE MATHIEU 1978 M 1h15:16.86

74 5/M1-F 834 SAUSSURE SOLENE 1974 F 1h27:23.59

75 6/M1-F 838 DEMESLAY ESTELLE 1972 F 1h40:28.50

ABSENTS (3) 

/SEN-F COURTOIS GAELLE 1979 F Abs

/SEN-M LE LONS THOMAS 1993 M FARTLECK Abs

/SEN-F CHARBONIER KARINE 1989 F BREST TRIATHLON Abs
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CLASSEMENT PROVISOIRE SCRATCH

au 10 août 2016

Clt Clst/Cat Nom - Prénom An S. Club Temps

1 1/SEN-M PHILIPOT JEAN-FRANCOIS 1987 M CABB 38:02.05

2 1/ESP-M SAUTEL FLORIAN 1994 M ESF VALMOREL 41:08.60

3 2/ESP-M JOVET NATHAN 1996 M TEAM SALOMON ESPOIR 41:11.41

4 2/SEN-M MANON KEVIN 1987 M 41:14.05

5 3/SEN-M DAVID ERIC 1980 M COURCHEVEL SPORTS ALPINISME 41:56.92

6 3/ESP-M WALTMANN VICTOR 1995 M LES TRAILERS DE LA ROSE 42:04.67

7 4/SEN-M MAZET ARNAUD 1989 M 42:29.16

8 4/ESP-M PERRIER WILLIAM 1994 M COURCHEVEL SPORTS ALPINISME 42:32.54

9 5/ESP-M JUILLAGUET SWANN 1995 M CABB / LA SPORTIVA 42:57.88

10 5/SEN-M RAUNER MAXIME 1989 M JOG'R SALOMON 43:38.41

11 6/SEN-M DOBERT STEEVE 1980 M CSA 13°BCA 43:51.09

12 7/SEN-M COURT SYLVAIN 1983 M TEAM ADIDAS 43:58.02

13 6/ESP-M ALLERME CHARLY 1994 M CLUB DES SPORTS VALMOREL 44:11.01

14 1/M1-M KROEHN NIKLAS 1971 M KELAG ENERGY 44:22.72

15 1/JUN-M DULAC QUENTIN 1998 M U.A. MAURIENNE ST JEAN 44:31.01

16 8/SEN-M PALUELLO CEDRIC 1988 M 44:32.70

17 9/SEN-M PIERREL GUILLAUME 1985 M 44:53.44

18 2/M1-M BASSONS CHRISTOPHE 1974 M 44:55.74

19 10/SEN-M BEURET CLEMENT 1992 M CAF MHT 44:56.67

20 11/SEN-M SAINTVOIRIN JULIEN 1987 M 45:32.04

21 12/SEN-M MARULLAZ VINCENT 1992 M PLUM 45:42.96

22 13/SEN-M VERNEY ADRIEN 1988 M 45:55.56

23 14/SEN-M CAZAL LAURENT 1990 M 45:56.26

24 15/SEN-M BUGNARD DELFIN 1992 M 46:01.74

25 16/SEN-M OPINEL MAXIME 1985 M 46:12.23

26 17/SEN-M POLLET-VILLARD FRANCOIS 1991 M PLUM 46:25.95

27 3/M1-M GLAIRON-RAPPAZ PATRICE 1971 M ARECHES 46:37.71

28 18/SEN-M GRAJON JEREMIE 1986 M 46:46.28

29 19/SEN-M CAMBET-PETIT-JEAN MAXENCE 1992 M ESF LA FECLAZ 46:50.65

30 20/SEN-M BERTAGNOLO LUDOVIC 1988 M 47:11.84

31 21/SEN-M PERBENNES JULIEN 1991 M A2M 47:17.41

32 4/M1-M POPOVITSCH YANN 1974 M COURCHEVEL SPORTS ALPINISME 47:23.47

33 22/SEN-M FRISON-ROCHE PATRICE 1984 M 47:28.04

34 5/M1-M GORRY FRANCK 1971 M ESF MERIBEL 47:41.17

35 23/SEN-M VIEUX-JEANTON GUILLAUME 1983 M 47:41.62

36 24/SEN-M DOMISE MOISE 1989 M 47:42.53

37 7/ESP-M COMBREAS SYDNEY 1994 M ESF PLAGNE MONTALBERT 47:50.75
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Clt Clst/Cat Nom - Prénom An S. Club Temps

38 6/M1-M SOYARD HERVE 1968 M 47:51.62

39 7/M1-M BOILEAU DANIEL 1969 M UH MAURIENNE 48:08.88

40 1/CAD-M ALLEMOZ THEO 1999 M CAF ALBERTVILLE 48:13.85

41 8/M1-M PROUST CHRISTOPHER 1976 M U.A. MAURIENNE ST JEAN 48:22.30

42 25/SEN-M CHEVAL FLORIAN 1989 M PAYS DE MONTBELIARD TRIATHLON 48:23.67

43 26/SEN-M CURTET JEAN-BAPTISTE 1988 M COURCHEVEL SPORTS ALPINISME 48:49.55

44 9/M1-M LEFEBVRE PHILIPPE 1973 M 49:03.25

45 10/M1-M PUSSET EMMANUEL 1973 M U.A. MAURIENNE ST JEAN 49:18.67

46 11/M1-M GELIN CEDRIC 1972 M ESF VALMOREL 49:22.53

47 1/MIN-M ABONDANCE DYLANE 2001 M HT ATHELETIC CLUB 49:39.67

48 27/SEN-M HENRIQUES AMAEL 1986 M UAM 49:50.28

49 12/M1-M JUILLAGUET DANIEL 1967 M 49:58.93

50 13/M1-M LEFORT NICOLAS 1971 M 50:00.37

51 28/SEN-M MAZAN FREDERI 1981 M 50:08.09

52 29/SEN-M ANGEL SIMON 1991 M 50:24.62

53 30/SEN-M GICQUEM FRANK 1987 M S/L CLUB ATHLETISME JEUNESSE 50:34.71

54 1/M2-M ALLANOS ETIENNE 1964 M CAF ALBERTVILLE 50:46.81

55 14/M1-M BENOIT MICHAEL 1975 M ESF COURCHEVEL 1850 51:19.22

56 15/M1-M LAMBERT PIERRE 1976 M 51:22.14

57 1/M1-F FAVRE CORINNE 1970 F LA SPORTIVA 51:34.55

58 16/M1-M BONIFACE ROGER 1975 M 51:36.73

59 2/M2-M BOMBELLI CHRISTOPHE 1963 M MERIBEL SPORT MONTAGNE 51:42.33

60 31/SEN-M PROUST ALEXANDRE 1982 M COURCHEVEL SPORTS ALPINISME 51:44.68

61 8/ESP-M PERES BASTIEN 1994 M DMA 51:59.89

62 32/SEN-M TRUPKIEWIEZ YAN 1980 M 52:16.47

63 17/M1-M FERREIRA FILIPE 1973 M COLMAR TRAIL AVENTURE 52:22.04

64 18/M1-M CHEVALLIER LAURENT 1971 M CAF ALBERTVILLE 52:47.44

65 3/M2-M DULAC VINCENT 1964 M U.A. MAURIENNE ST JEAN 53:09.49

66 9/ESP-M DAMERON VALENTIN 1994 M ESF COURCHEVEL 1850 53:12.01

67 1/SEN-F LEFAILLET ANAIS 1989 F 53:19.04

68 19/M1-M HUDRY LAURENT 1975 M ESF VALMOREL 53:38.72

69 1/M2-F JUILLAGUET CATHERINE 1962 F CSA / CABB 53:49.09

70 33/SEN-M POMIES CHRISTOPHE 1979 M LA L'EGRAY'S CLUB 53:50.78

71 2/CAD-M AKHOURFI MORGAN 2000 M CHAMBERY TRIATHLON 53:56.47

72 34/SEN-M LEVY CLEMENT 1983 M LYON ATHLETISME 53:56.80

73 4/M2-M ARNAUD MICHEL 1966 M TEAM XTREM RUN 54:06.97

74 2/M1-F BAU GERALDINE 1970 F MERIBEL SPORT MONTAGNE 54:18.82

75 10/ESP-M EDELMANN DYLAN 1994 M 54:21.17

76 35/SEN-M VERTHIER REMI 1985 M CAF MOUTIERS 54:38.31

77 36/SEN-M GUILHOT FLORIAN 1987 M 55:10.22

78 3/M1-F SZALAY ELIANE 1971 F BEAUFORTAIN TRAIL 55:21.84

79 20/M1-M DAVID FRANCK 1976 M 55:49.20
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Clt Clst/Cat Nom - Prénom An S. Club Temps

80 37/SEN-M CONTI GUILLAUME 1986 M 55:56.91

81 38/SEN-M POTDIN REGIS 1977 M COURIR EN LAYON 56:05.21

82 2/SEN-F ROUVIER MARION 1977 F TEAM XTREM RUN 56:16.35

83 39/SEN-M POUPON SYLVAIN 1984 M 56:21.61

84 1/M3-M MORAND GERARD 1952 M 56:47.70

85 40/SEN-M BERTRAND ARTHUR 1988 M ESF COURCHEVEL 1850 56:49.42

86 41/SEN-M CHABERT CLEMENT 1990 M INTERSPORT ALBERTVILLE 56:52.47

87 4/M1-F KROEHN MARITA 1973 F KELAG ENERGY 57:17.76

88 42/SEN-M TABOURET ROMAIN 1983 M ESF COURCHEVEL 1850 57:21.58

89 43/SEN-M DELATTRE NICOLAS 1983 M 57:48.94

90 3/SEN-F MAGISSON DIXANDRA 1981 F 57:53.95

91 44/SEN-M POUPLARD ROMUALD 1978 M 58:11.46

92 21/M1-M FALCOZ VINCENT 1975 M 58:14.80

93 22/M1-M MICHEL STEPHANE 1971 M 58:24.36

94 45/SEN-M FLON GREGORY 1977 M 58:42.12

95 46/SEN-M BOROWY YOAN 1988 M 58:43.00

96 23/M1-M BOISSON CHARLES 1974 M 58:49.09

97 5/M2-M HOUHOU SAMUEL 1964 M ESF LA PLAGNE 59:11.12

98 24/M1-M WATERFIELD IAN 1974 M 59:12.43

99 3/CAD-M SZALAY BENJAMIN 1999 M CMSAB 59:23.70

100 25/M1-M GIRARD GREGORY 1975 M COURCHEVEL SPORTS ALPINISME 59:41.62

101 2/M2-F GACHET-MAUROZ PASCALE 1958 F ESF COURCHEVEL 1550 59:43.76

102 5/M1-F LATHURAZ VERONIQUE 1968 F COURCHEVEL SPORTS ALPINISME 59:59.69

103 47/SEN-M TROSSAT VALERIAN 1982 M 1h00:00.60

104 26/M1-M FIORINA LAURENT 1975 M VANOISE TARENTAISE 1h00:34.13

105 6/M1-F BARTNICKI MIREILLE 1970 F VEO2000 LA PLAGNE 1h00:34.43

106 6/M2-M BONNEFOY PATRICK 1962 M 1h00:35.15

107 11/ESP-M ROY JULIAN 1994 M PLUM 1h00:40.35

108 48/SEN-M GARCIA SEVERIN 1986 M 1h00:56.39

109 49/SEN-M GAUDIEME DIMITRI 1986 M INTERSPORT ALBERTVILLE 1h01:09.23

110 7/M2-M HARSON CHRISTOPHE 1958 M ASPTT BLOIS 1h01:09.94

111 4/SEN-F POULET LAURENCE 1977 F COURCHEVEL SPORTS ALPINISME 1h01:38.25

112 12/ESP-M BILLAT HUGO 1996 M ESF VALMOREL 1h01:55.23

113 1/CAD-F DAVID CLEMENCE 2000 F MSM 1h02:04.46

114 50/SEN-M NOUDELBERG BENJAMIN 1980 M 1h02:15.88

115 27/M1-M VIALLY LAURENT 1974 M CLUB DES SPORTS COURCHEVEL 1h02:21.24

116 51/SEN-M MOULIOM AIME 1979 M AGNETZ ATHLE 1h02:54.34

117 52/SEN-M LAMOUREUX GUILLAUME 1979 M 1h03:52.53

118 53/SEN-M LELONG OLIVIER 1978 M 1h03:56.58

119 2/M3-M ESTEVE CHRISTIAN 1950 M 1h03:57.46

120 7/M1-F POMMAT STEPHANIE 1976 F 1h03:59.38

121 8/M1-F DOIX SEVERINE 1976 F ESF COURCHEVEL 1850 1h04:02.14
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Clt Clst/Cat Nom - Prénom An S. Club Temps

122 8/M2-M MARMOUSET ARNAUD 1965 M 1h04:08.23

123 28/M1-M BARTHELEMY VIVIEN 1976 M GIEN ATHLE MARATHON 1h04:52.45

124 29/M1-M DI LUZIO MANU 1975 M PLUM 1h04:54.06

125 4/CAD-M BOISSON JULES 2000 M 1h05:27.56

126 30/M1-M PACHOUD LIONEL 1969 M 1h05:45.12

127 9/M2-M ROBINSON MICK 1958 M NOTTS ATHELETIC CLUB 1h05:50.30

128 5/SEN-F CAILLET PAULINE 1983 F ESF COURCHEVEL 1850 1h06:05.63

129 6/SEN-F APPOLONIA JENNY 1978 F COURCHEVEL SPORTS ALPINISME 1h06:06.36

130 2/JUN-M ROUSSEL MAEL 1998 M 1h07:47.37

131 9/M1-F BOISSON MATHILDE 1973 F 1h07:55.52

132 31/M1-M BUSSON FREDERIC 1971 M 1h08:15.62

133 7/SEN-F RABALLAND MARION 1986 F 1h09:02.07

134 54/SEN-M LAMBIN MAXIME 1987 M 1h09:33.92

135 3/M3-M BLANC YVES 1954 M ESF COURCHEVEL 1650 1h09:42.13

136 55/SEN-M GREIFFEMBERG JORIS 1987 M 1h09:44.22

137 32/M1-M CORMIER OLIVIER 1974 M AS POMPIER CHAMBERY 1h09:49.79

138 4/M3-M RASTELLO CHRISTIAN 1956 M ESF MERIBEL 1h09:51.26

139 8/SEN-F MOUSSELARD NADIA 1985 F CAF VANOISE TARENTAISE 1h10:08.05

140 10/M2-M CHEVRIER NOEL 1961 M PLUM 1h10:19.41

141 9/SEN-F LEMAIRE CLAIRE 1988 F CAF MOUTIERS 1h10:59.01

142 10/M1-F MANZONI DELPHINE 1974 F 1h11:08.61

143 10/SEN-F GREIFFEMBERG AUDREY 1983 F 1h11:12.78

144 11/M2-M BOUBALS JACQUES 1962 M 1h12:01.37

145 56/SEN-M BECOULET THOMAS 1987 M 1h15:06.95

146 57/SEN-M TIRMACHE MATHIEU 1978 M 1h15:16.86

147 58/SEN-M VENET PHILIPPE 1981 M GABS 1h16:03.78

148 3/M2-F RUFFIER MIREILLE 1963 F ESF COURCHEVEL 1550 1h16:37.28

149 12/M2-M HENRY SERGE 1961 M ES SUCY-EN-BRIE 1h18:59.23

150 5/M3-M CHOPARD JOEL 1954 M 1h22:30.28

151 11/M1-F CADET MARION 1975 F 1h26:16.55

152 12/M1-F SAUSSURE SOLENE 1974 F 1h27:23.59

153 13/M1-F DEMESLAY ESTELLE 1972 F 1h40:28.50

ABSENTS (9) 
/SEN-M CHANTREAU GUILLAUME 1987 M Abs

/M1-M GAVATORTA ERIC 1968 M Abs

/SEN-F CHARBONIER KARINE 1989 F BREST TRIATHLON Abs

/SEN-M SOULEYRE GABRIEL 1982 M Abs

/SEN-F COURTOIS GAELLE 1979 F Abs

/SEN-M LE LONS THOMAS 1993 M FARTLECK Abs

/SEN-M MAY BERTRAND 1981 M Abs

/SEN-M MEYET FLORIAN 1987 M Abs

/SEN-M PEYBERNES JULIEN 1991 M A2M Abs
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